PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK
Versus

MESSRS BALAJI TRADING COMOANY AND OTHERS

This is to notify that as per the Recovery Certificate issued in pursuance
of orders passed by the Presiding Officer,DEBTSRECOVERYTRIBUNAL
CHANDIGARH (DRT3) inOA/1095/2019 anAmount ofRs 23,06,752.00 (
Rupees Twenty Three Lakhs Six Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two
Only) along with pendentellite and future interest@10.00% Simple Interest
Yearly w.e.f. 08/04/2019 till realization and costs of Rs 58,000 (Rupees
Fifty Eight Thousands Only) has become due against you (Jointly and
severally/ Fully/Limited).
2. You are hereby directed to pay the above sum within 15 days of the